Amazon.ca

Sales Rank %

Chart

As of 04/01/2024

Courtesy of Full-Time FBA

Category

Automotive

Baby

Beauty & Personal Care
Books

Clothing, Shoes & Acces.

Electronics

Everything Else
Grocery & Gourmet Food
Health & Personal Care
Home & Kitchen
Industrial & Scientific
Movies & TV

Music

Musical Instruments
Office Supplies

Patio Lawn & Garden
Pet Supplies

Sports & Outdoors

Tools & Home Improvement

Toys & Games
Video Games

Canada Edition

Total Items

8,459,609
1,086,332
4,277,693
33,474,769
48,229,419
10,074,955
11,779
697,159
3,478,194
35,470,144
2,025,944
1,307,414
3,465,302
963,721
2,569,138
4,255,287
2,749,026
8,584,393
9,529,413
3,261,705

391,570

Top 1%

84,596
10,863
42,777
334,748
482,294
100,750
118
6,972
34,782
354,701
20,259
13,074
34,653
9,637
25,691
42,553
27,490
85,844
95,294
32,617
3,916

Top 2%

169,192
21,727
85,554

669,495

964,588

201,499

236
13,943
69,564

709,403
40,519
26,148
69,306
19,274
51,383
85,106
54,981

171,688

190,588
65,234

7,831

Full-Time

FBA

Turn part-time hours into a full-time
income via Amazon FBA

Top 3%

253,788
32,590
128,331
1,004,243
1,446,883
302,249
353
20,915
104,346
1,064,104
60,778
39,222
103,959
28,912
77,074
127,659
82,471
257,532
285,882
97,851
11,747

Top 5% Top 10%
422,980 845,961
54,317 108,633
213,885 427,769
1,673,738 3,347,477
2,411,471 4,822,942
503,748 1,007,496
589 1,178
34,858 69,716
173,910 347,819
1,773,507 3,547,014
101,297 202,594
65,371 130,741
173,265 346,530
48,186 96,372
128,457 256,914
212,764 425,529
137,451 274,903
429,220 858,439
476,471 952,941
163,085 326,171
19,579 39,157
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The Reseller's Guide to Sales Rank
Understanding Amazon Best Sellers Rank for Maximum Profits

Combo ebook & video course - ONLY $17
www.fulltimefba.com/salesrankcourse

What is a

Good
Sales Rank?



http://amazon.com/
http://www.fulltimefba.com/salesrankcourse

